Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 11 February 2021 at 7:54 am.

Horse

Academy

Aim

Albumin
Alleboom
Amoretti
Angaston
Another Award
Aysar

Beltoro
Bivouac
Bradman
Brave Song
Bribery
Bucharest
Buffalo River
Canasta
Captivator
Carlingford
Carocapo
Casino Fourteen
Charleton Eddie
Chico Milagro
Colette

Coolth

Dam Ready
Designer Chef
Designer Chef
Dismissal
Dissolution
Downforce
Elderflower
Eleven Eleven
Elite Street
Entrapped
Exalted Traveller
Fabergino
Fifty Stars
Fine Dane
Five Kingdom
Flash Fibian
Frost Flowers
Garibaldi
Glorious Ruby
Gougers
Hankstar
Harpo Marx
He's a Hotshot
Hidden Legend
High'n' Dry
Hightall

Date

13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb

Race

Royal Randwick #9
Flemington #7

Royal Randwick #6
Morphettville Parks #1
Canterbury Park #4
Morphettville Parks #9
Morphettville Parks #5
Flemington #7
Flemington #7
Flemington #8
Awapuni #3

Royal Randwick #6
Morphettville Parks #5
Royal Randwick #9
Flemington #3

Royal Randwick #5
Doomben #7

The Valley #3

Ascot #7

Doomben #6

Ascot #9

Doomben #1

Royal Randwick #7
Flemington #4

Ascot #9
Morphettville Parks #6
Flemington #9
Taree#1

Doomben #8

Ascot #6

The Valley #5
Southwell #2
Flemington #8
TheValley #7
Morphettville Parks #9
Flemington #8

Royal Randwick #7
The Valley #5
Flemington #4
Canterbury Park #38
Flemington #2
Doomben #9
Doomben #4
Morphettville Parks #9
Morphettville Parks #6
Royal Randwick #1
Canterbury Park #7
TheValley #5
Flemington #6

Royal Randwick #6

Score/
Starts
211
714
15/7

Barrier
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Vaue  Emerg
Factor

14.6

8.2

55

125 -25
8.9

9.0 6.0
9.4 36
9.1

6.4

9.0 6.0
11

11.0 1.0
7.2 8.8
23

6.9

109 111
8.7 0.3
7.1 9.9
6.8 2.2
10.6 12.4
6.3

13.2

4.2

8.4

38.2 -27.2
6.4 26
5.6 104
10.6

9.0 13.0
10.0 9.0
14.1 19
10.0 5.0
9.0 5.0
3.0

9.8 13.2
11.7 43
8.2

6.1 -11
16.0 1.0
55.5 -39.5
54

11.3 3.7
59

6.0

10.2 18
8.7 6.3
9.8 5.2
11.4 0.6
55 85
6.3 -1.3
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by Huon Computer Solutions

Horse

Major Artie
Mastering

May Be Fate
Milton Park
Mishani Delight
Modear

Mosh Music

Mr Marathon Man
Muraahib
Mysticano

New Arrangement
No Surrender
Papal et

Perfect Aim
Personal
Phantom Falcon
Philizzy
Phoneme
Platinum Bullet
Plitvice
Plutocracy
Propelle
Quantum Mechanic
Red Publisher
Regardsmaree
Resurge

Rich Itch
Roheryn

Ruban Bleu
Rushwa

Ruuca

Sacred Rebel
Saffiano

Salto Angel
Saracino

Selica
September Run
Shadow Flight
Silent Sovereign
Sir Mambo
Snow Valley
Socialising
Solaia

Soldier of Love
Southern Lad
Spunlago
Starcaster

Stay Inside
Stirling Estate
Subedar

Date

12 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
11 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
11 Feb
13 Feb

Race

Canterbury Park #6
Ascot #6
Morphettville Parks #7
Flemington #6
Doomben #4
Morphettville Parks #1
The Valley #4
Royal Randwick #5
Singapore #9
Morphettville Parks #7
Royal Randwick #5
Ascot #5

Darwin #4
Doomben #7
Flemington #5
Doomben #7

Royal Randwick #8
Ascot #4

Ascot #9

Doomben #7

Ascot #9

The Valley #5
Flemington #1
Ascot #4
Flemington #3
TheValley #3
Flemington #9
Royal Randwick #6
Flemington #9
Morphettville Parks #3
Doomben #9
Singapore #9
Canterbury Park #6
Flemington #5
Ascot #7
Flemington #1
Flemington #8
Royal Randwick #1
Flemington #1
Ascot #6

Doomben #9
Doomben #7

Ascot #8

Royal Randwick #5
Royal Randwick #6
Wagga #4

The Valley #4
Royal Randwick #2
Bunbury #11

Royal Randwick #9

Score/
Starts
42
2/1

6/3

32
6/3
8/4
6/3
2/1
2/1
2/1
12/3

Barrier Fred
Factor
3 -0.8
12 -1.9
11 16
2 -3.9
5 12
4 -15
4
2 0.6
3 -6.1
9 -1.2
7 23
7 23
2 -2.7
7
1 2.7
5 -5.8
8 -24
8 -0.1
14 1.6
1 -5.4
2 0.9
3 1.0
10 -5.4
1 -1.6
6 -1.6
6 -1.0
1 -1.7
3 0.3
10 -2.3
10 -0.8
12 -15
15 35
12 -0.8
2 12
1 1.0
3 0.9
3 -1.2
4 -5.9
9 23
15 -6.0
14 1.0
4
9 18
3 16
10 -6.6
6 -2.2
2 -4.7
7 -04
1 -0.9
6 05

Months
Idle
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Value

9.8
6.9

9.5
9.0

121
9.2
11.7
9.0
11.8
8.4

9.4

124
9.6
10.6
57
9.3
6.8

9.8

10.2
11.9

9.0

12.6

137
9.4
59



Horse

Hit Snooze
Holbien

Hold theLine
Icebath

If You Think So
Independent Road
Ingratiating

Irish Flame
Island Joy

Isorich

Jeraft

Kaoru King

King Magnus
Kissonallforcheeks
Kolding

Kramden

Kylease
LaFarola

Living The Dream
Madam Rouge
Magica Dream
Majinika

Date

12 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
11 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb

Race

Townsville #5
Flemington #6
Doomben #9

Royal Randwick #4
Royal Randwick #3
Flemington #6
Flemington #2
Flemington #3
Flemington #5
Canterbury Park #7
Ascot #4

Doomben #6
Flemington #6
Ascot #8

Royal Randwick #7
Ascot #9

Doomben #9

Ascot #8

Ascot #4

Royal Randwick #4
Ascot #8

Ascot #7

Score/
Starts
2/11
12/8
714
14/3
2/1
9/3
6/4
15/7
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10.2
13.0
113

75

8.7

121
117

113
10.9

10.6
7.0
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Horse

Swats That
Sweet Reply
Tagaloa
Tailleur
Takumi
Terbium

The Big Goodbye
TimeTo Sizzle
Toffee Tongue
Toscanini

Total Babe
Tricky Gal
Vadiyann
Vespertine
Vianello
Viduka

War Critic
Western Empire
Zac De Boss
Zakat

Zamex

Zou Dancer

Date

13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
13 Feb
12 Feb
13 Feb

Race

Flemington #8
Royal Randwick #8
Flemington #7
Royal Randwick #4
Flemington #4
Flemington #9

Morphettville Parks #5

Ascot #9

Royal Randwick #7
Canterbury Park #4
Royal Randwick #2
Royal Randwick #4
The Valley #4
Flemington #5
Royal Randwick #2

Morphettville Parks #7

Flemington #4
Ascot #8

Flemington #7
Flemington #9
Townsville #3
Flemington #5

Score/
Starts
10/3
5/1
24/6
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Value

95
10.7
9.0

125
121
10.2

8.9

113
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